
APRIL
Sunday, April 7 Tulip bike pedal $65

Saturday, April 13 Inflatable kayak the Nisqually River $50

Tuesday, April 16 Kayak skills class $40

Saturday, April 27 Introduction to sea kayaking on American Lake $50

MAY
Thursday, May 2 Rock climbing clinic $25

May 4–5 Mount Hood climb $1,000**

Saturday, May 11 Whitewater raft the Wenatchee River $65

Tuesday, May 14 Rock climbing clinic $25

May 18–19 Mount Baker climb $750**

Sunday, May 19 Inflatable kayak the Nisqually River $50

Tuesday, May 21 Kayak skills class $40

May 24–27 Four-day San Juan Islands kayak $800

Friday, May 24 Watersports clinic Free

May 25–26 Mount Adams climb $650**

JUNE
Sunday, June 2 Whitewater raft the Wenatchee River $65

Saturday, June 8 Vantage rock climb* $135

June 8–9 Mount Baker climb $750**

June 15–16 Mount Adams climb $650**

Sunday, June 16 Introduction to sea kayaking on Puget Sound $65

Tuesday, June 18 Kayak skills class $40

June 28–July 1 Mount Olympus climb $750

Saturday, June 29 Whitewater raft the Wenatchee River $65

JULY
Monday, July 1 Crag climbing night in North Bend $95

July 4–7 Four-day San Juan Islands kayak $800

Sunday, July 7 Whale watching $135

Friday, July 12 After-work paddle $40

Saturday, July 13 Photography 101 $40

Sunday, July 14 Wheels & Wine bike ride $60

Saturday, July 20 Introduction to sea kayaking on Puget Sound $65

Sunday, July 21 Lavender wine tour on the Olympic Peninsula $85

Sunday, July 21 Mount Erie rock climb* $200

Monday, July 22 Crag climbing night at North Bend $95

Friday, July 26 After-work paddle $40

Saturday, July 27 Mount Rainier astrophotography $85

Sunday, July 28 Introduction to sea kayaking on American Lake $50

Trip locations subject to change or cancelation based on weather and other environmental 
conditions.

*Mandatory pretrip meeting.
**Basic alpine climbing course or knowledge test required.

Outdoor Recreation Program  
Spring Summer & Fall Trips

AUGUST
Saturday, Aug. 3 Mount St. Helens astrophotography $85

Sunday, Aug. 4 Alpine rock climbing at Snoqualmie Pass* $160

Friday, Aug. 9 After-work paddle $35

Saturday, Aug. 10 Photography 101 $40

Saturday, Aug. 10 Introduction to sea kayaking on Puget Sound $65

Sunday, Aug. 11 Photoshop editing $40

Thursday, Aug. 15 Full-moon kayak $40

Saturday, Aug. 17 Full-moon hike $60

Tuesday, Aug. 20 Kayak skills class $40

Friday, Aug. 23 After-work paddle $40

Aug. 23–25 Glacier Peak climb $1,000**

Saturday, Aug. 24 Waterfall photography $60

Sunday, Aug. 25 Cape Flattery hike $75

Aug. 30–Sept. 1 Smith Rocks climb* $300

Aug. 30–Sept. 2 Four-day San Juan Islands kayak $800

SEPTEMBER
Sunday, Sept. 1 Photography 101 $40

Sunday, Sept. 8 Whale watching $135

Sept. 13–15 Smith Rocks climb* $300

Saturday, Sept. 14 Leavenworth Fall Wine Walk $110

Saturday, Sept. 21 Explore Victoria, B.C. $115

Sunday, Sept. 22 Fall photography $50

Sunday, Sept. 22 Crag climbing night at North Bend $95

Saturday, Sept. 28 Olympic Peninsula astrophotography $75

OCTOBER
Saturday, Oct. 5 Photography 101 $40

Sunday, Oct. 6 Photoshop editing $40

Tuesday, Oct. 15 Kayak skills class $40

Saturday, Oct. 19 Explore Victoria, B.C. $115

Sunday, Oct. 27 Oregon waterfall tour $70


